

C. No.53 of 2011
CNR-WBBB01-000476-2011
JO-WB00052

Order dated 10.01.2022

Today case is fixed for evidence.

Both the accused persons on C.B. are presesnt.

No witness has turned up.

Case is adjourne.

Fix 02.06.2022 for further evidence of P.W.1 and evidence of csw 4,6 & 7.

Issue summons.

Dictated & Corrected

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri,Birbhum

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum.